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T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com

1800MM X 30MM GOOSE NECK BAR 5GNB180030 BY MUMME

Used for levering & moving objects into place with a lift and
swivel motion

Diamond point & gooseneck ends for flexibility of use
Gooseneck set for improved leverage

SKU Option

8725660

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price

5GNB180030 $196

Wrecking Bar / Crowbar
8725660

5GNB180030

Mumme

1800 mm
30 mm

50 mm

10.85 kg
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