

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

1800MM X 30MM GOOSE NECK BAR 5GNB180030 BY MUMME



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8725660		5GNB180030	\$196

Model		
Туре	Wrecking Bar / Crowbar	
SKU	8725660	
Part Number	5GNB180030	
Brand	Mumme	
Dimensions		
Product Length	1800 mm	
Product Width	30 mm	
Product Height	50 mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	10.85 kg	

Used for levering & moving objects into place with a lift and swivel motion

Diamond point & gooseneck ends for flexibility of use

Gooseneck set for improved leverage